DVD 301MRECLOCKED DIGITAL DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIER with CVS MONITORING
1 SERIAL 4:2:2 INPUT to 8 SERIAL 4:2:2 and 2 PAL/NTSC OUTPUTS
�
�
2 PAL / NTSC monitoring
outputs
EDH monitoring (option)
Features

50 / 60 Hz
POWER : 150 W max
Ordering informations
19” 1RU rackframe
DVD301M-S : 19” 1RU rackframe with 1 digital distribution amplifier
DVD301M-D : 19” 1RU rackframe with 2 digital distribution amplifiers
DVD301M-T : 19” 1RU rackframe with 3 digital distribution amplifiers
B-DVD301M : digital distribution amplifier electronic plug-in board
19” 3RU rackframe
M-DVD301M : digital distribution amplifier 3U module for 19” 3RU rackframe
(Electronic plug-in board and rear panel)
B-DVD301M : digital distribution amplifier electronic plug-in board
MOD 3U : rear panel for 19” 3U rackframe
RACK3U-1 : 19” 3RU rackframe with single power supply
RACK3U-2 : 19” 3RU rackframe with redundant power supply
BPM-1 : blank rear panel unit
Serial 4:2:2 input
S DVD300SERIAL 4:2:2 DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIER
B2/A6B1/A5
B3/A7 B4/A8
IN BA2IN A
CVS A CVS A/BA3 A4